
Semester: WS 2022/2023

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

Mo

Zehelein
U5/01.18

Asar
Classes will take place
biweekly. The first session
of this course will take
place on Oct. 24.

LU19/00.09

Pietz
(nicht 23.1.)
The first session of this
tutorial will take place on
Oct. 24.

U2/00.25

Pietz
(nur 23.1.)
The first session of this
tutorial will take place on
Oct. 24.

KR12/00.16

Konopka
(bis 30.1., nicht 23.1., 6.2.)

U2/00.25

Konopka
(nur 23.1.)

SP17/00.13

Asar
(nur 7.11.)

U5/00.24

Di

Zehelein
U5/02.18

Zehelein
Classes will take place
biweekly.

OK8/02.04

Asar
(nicht 31.1.)

U5/00.24

Banita
MG1/00.04

Feier
Classes will take place
biweekly. Some of the
Tuesday evening time slots
in alternate weeks will be
used for film screenings.

MG2/01.10

Mi

Banita
(nur 8.2.)

U9/01.11

Konopka
MG1/00.04

Konopka
The FIRST Media Session
takes place on Nov. 2, 2022
at 8 p.m. sharp.

U5/00.24

Do

Halank
The following session will
take place ONLINE:
Thursday, November 17.

U5/02.22

Spychala
U5/01.18

Konopka
MG1/00.04

Konopka
(nur 3.11.)

U5/00.24

Konopka
(nur 3.11.)

U5/01.22

Fr

Konopka
(nur 4.11., 11.11., 2.12., 16.12., 13.1., 27.1.)
Classes will take place
biweekly.

U5/01.17

Asar
(nur 25.11., 20.1.)

U5/01.17

Gerhardt
(nur 21.10.)
Course registration starts on
August 15!!!

U5/01.17

Gerhardt
(nur 28.10., 18.11.)
Course registration starts on
August 15!!!

U5/01.17

Sa

Asar
(nur 26.11., 21.1.)

U5/01.17

Gerhardt
(nur 29.10., 19.11.)
Course registration starts on
August 15!!!

U5/01.17
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